
SCOTCH BLENDS

Johnnie Walker Red Label 
Famous Grouse 
Ballantine
J&B Rare

300
300
300
300

SINGLE MALT

Glenfiddich
Glenmorangie
Glenlivet 12YRS
Singleton 18YRS

750
800
750
1000

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson Reserve 
Jameson 
Bushmills 

750
350
350

BOURBON WHISKEY

Jack Daniels
Jim Beam

500
300

GIN

Gilbey’s
Tanqueray No.10 
Hendricks
Bombay Sapphire
Gordons

300
600
550
350
300

VODKA

Smirnoff Red
Grey Goose
Kettle One
Ciroc
Absolute

300
600
300
500
350

COGNAC

Martell XO 
Hennessey VSOP
Martell VSOP
Remy martin VSOP
Courvoisier VSOP 

2900
1200
1200
1200
1200

TEQUILA

Patron
Camino Gold
Camino clear

1100
300
250

SCOTCH PREMIUM BLENDS

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 
Johnnie Walker Double Black 
Johnnie Walker Black Label 
Royal Salute 21 YRS
Chivas Regal 18 YRS
Chivas Regal 12 YRS

2400
1000
600
400
1800
1000
750

D R I N K S  M E N U

RUM

Bacardi
Malibu
Captain Morgan
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Myers

250
300
300
300
400

250
500
250
250
250

CORDIAL

Lime Cordial 100

TEA & COFFEE

Masala Tea
Hot Chocolate
Herbal Tea Selection
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Frappuccino

300
300
350
300
300
300
400

WATER

Sparkling 330 ML 
Sparkling 700 ML
Still 330 ML 
Still 700 ML

300
400
200
300

APERITIFS

Campari 
Fernet Branca 
Ricard
Pimms
Pernod

250
250
250
250

VERMOUTHS

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Cinzano Bianco
Cinzano Rosso

450
200
200
350
350
250
400
400
300
500
450
550
450
300
250
350

LIQUEURS

Cointreau
Zappa Sambuca - Red 
Zappa Sambuca - Blue 
Crème de Menthe 
Southern Comfort 
Triple Sec 
Kahlua
Jägermeister
Amaretto 
Tia Maria
Grand Marnier 
Sheridans 
Drambuie 
Amarula
Blue Curacao 
Baileys

SOFT DRINKS

Bitter Lemon
Coke
Diet Coke
Fanta
Sprite
Soda Water
Tonic Water
Stoney
Ginger Ale

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

ENERGY DRINKS

Red Bull 350

JUICES

Passion Juice 
Apple Juice 
Orange Juice 
Water Melon Juice
Mango Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Tomato Juice
Madafu

300
350
300
350
260
260
350
450
200

SMOOTHIES & SHAKES

Strawberry Banana 
Cucumber & Avocado
Caramel & Apple
Cucumber Ginger
Coconut Banana & Chocolate
Milkshake

400
400
400
400
400
400

CIGARETTES

Embassy
Dunhill 
Sportsman
Match Box

500
500
500
50

BEERS

Tusker Lager
Tusker Malt
Guarana
Guiness Stout
Pilsner
Smirnoff Ice 
Snapp
Tusker Lite
White Cap
Hunters gold / dry
Kenyan original 
Balozi
Tusker Cider
Savanna 
Desperado
Heineken

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
500
500

Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate



CHAMPAGNE

SELECTION

Premium
WHITE

6500Parker Favourite Son - Pinot Grigio

Australia

Very fully flavored yet light bodied. A fine, dry, mineral 
palate with notes of white peach and citrus.

7500Sun Goddess - Pinot Grigio

Italy

It is full-bodied and velvety, with a pleasant acidity, 
soft tannins and a finish rich in mineral sensations.

7500Louis Latour Duet - Chardonnay Viognier

France

Viognier and the purity of Chardonnay which creates 
a delicate, supple, and classically elegant wine.

ROSÉ

4000Trumpeter - Rose de Malbec

Argentina

Fresh red fruit notes (cherry, strawberry and 
gooseberry) slightly citric.

4000Bruce Jack - Blush

South Africa

A salmon pink colour with characteristic citrus aromas 
and flavours; stone fruit and tropical fruit notes.

4000Yellow Tail - Pink Moscato

Australia

In the mouth the flavor is zingy and refreshing, 
bursting with ripe strawberries and red apple flavors. 

ROSÉ

7500Tormaresca Negroamaro Salento - Rosé

Italy

On the nose, Calafuria offers fruity notes of peaches, 
pink grapefruit and pomegranate.

RED

6500Santa Cristina Superiore - Sangiovese

Italy

Its palate is soft, mouth-filling with velvety tannins and 
a long savory finish.

6500Louis Latour Beaujolais Villages - Gamay

France

The palate is round with smooth tannins and unveils 
black cherry, spice and nutmeg notes.

6500Trumpeter Reserve - Malbec

Argentina

The mouth feel is subtle, fine and sweet tannins with a 
long and lasting finish.

7500Charles & Charles - Rosé

America

Aromatics lead with notes of bright citrus, wild 
raspberry and cherry, rose petal and lavender. 

18500Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut

France

Purity, freshness, and elegance are essential 
characteristics, expressed in this champagne.

18500Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

France

It manages to reconcile two opposing factors - 
strength and silkiness - and to hold them in perfect 
balance with aromatic intensity and a lot of freshness.

SPARKLING

4500Fantinel Spumante Prosecco Extra-Dry

Italy

Delicate floral tones on the nose and a pleasurably 
soft, velvety mouthfeel.

4500San Felipe Extra Brut 

Argentina

The mouthfeel is fruity and well balanced with a 
delicate texture and notable notes of yeast.

4000

WHITE WINE

Trumpeter - Sauvignon Blanc

Argentina

Persistent aromas of citrus and freshly cut grass blend 
with herbaceous and tropical elements.

4000Bruce Jack - Sauvignon Blanc

South Africa

Characteristic citrus aromas marry with peach and 
nectarine, which then lead to apple, gooseberry, lime 
and grapefruit on the palate.

4000Hesketh Lost Weekend - Chardonnay

Australia

Notes of buttered toast and brioche along with a 
slight creaminess neatly balance the citrus element.

4000Yellow Tail - Moscato

Australia

It is Zingy and refreshing, bursting with passionfruit, 
kiwi, and sweet melon flavors. 

4000Pequeña Vasija - Malbec

Argentina

A deep red, soft and elegant Malbec with aromas of 
wild flowers, pepper, cherries and strawberries; Red 
fruit flavors. Easy to drink on any occasion.

18500Moët Chandon Imperial Rosé

France

The seductive palate of Moet Rose packs flavorful 
notes of red fruit, redcurrant, ripe berries.

COCKTAILS

600Mojito
Mint springs, muddled with sugar and lime juice, with 
the addition of Bacardi topped with soda water. 
Garnished with mint springs.

MOCKTAILS

400Pineapple Cobbler
lime juice , sugar, pineapple juice and mint leaves 
shaken . Strained over ice in a high ball glass .Topped 
with soda water , garnished with mint leaves.

400Silver Ice 
A refreshing mixture of mango juice , passion juice 
with a scoop of vanilla ice cream blended together.

400Passion Pal
Contains passion juice , muddled with sugar syrup , 
lime juice and mint shaken , strained over ice, topped 
with soda water . garnished with passion fruit .

All prices are in Kenya Shillings & are
inclusive of VAT, Catering Levy and Service Charge

650Pinacolada
It’s a standard cocktail made with Bacardi ,Malibu ,  
coconut milk and pineapple juice . served either 
blended or shaken with ice . garnished with pineapple 
wedge or maraschino cherry .

700Bloody Mary
Bloody Mary is a cocktail containing absolute vodka , 
tomato juice  and combinations of spice an flavoring 
of Worcestershire sauce ,pepper, salt and tabasco . 
served in a high ball glass garnished with celery sticks.

700Honeyed Old Fashion
The old fashioned is entirely a classic scotch whiskey of 
johnnie walker black label  , honey and bitters. 

800Orange Vodka Martini
The perfect martini contains absolute vodka , triple sec 
and orange juice shaken with ice, served in martini 
glass, garnished with a orange zest.

600Dawa
Honey and lime wedges muddled and mixed with 
Absolute vodka and lemon juice, served over crushed 
ice. A truly Kenyan classic.

650Kilifi Sunrise
The Kilifi Sunrise is a cocktail made of Camino tequila,
orange juice, and grenadine syrup and served 
unmixed in a high ball glass.

600Silver Palm Blues
Absolute Vodka, Pineapple juice, coconut cream and
blue curacao mixed and served in a cocktail glass and
garnished with coconut flakes.

1200Long Island Iced Tea 
Made with vodka , tequila , bacardi , gin , triple sec and 
lemon juice . build in a glass with ice ,  topped up with 
coke in a high ball glass . garnished with lemon zest.

700Cupid Sting
The cupid is a mixture of vodka Ketel one , pineapple 
juice , lemon juice with a pinch of salt.

RED WINE

Austalia
4000Hesketh Midday Somewhere - Shiraz

Bright fruit notes of raspberries and black cherries 
lead into vanilla, tobacco and spice.

4000California Roots  - Cabernet Sauvignon

America

Rich dark fruit notes, along with some hints of 
chocolate and mint.

4000Bruce Jack - Merlot

South Africa

Plenty of red fruit and medium tannins, it’s soft and 
juicy on the palate and not too acidic.

WINE BY GLASS

650
650
650

Red
White
Rosé


