

# Forodhani Restaurant

# SCOTCH BLENDS

Johnnie Walker Red Label	300
Famous Grouse	300
Ballantine	300
J&B Rare	300

# SCOTCH PREMIUM BLENDS

Johnnie Walker Blue Label	2400
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	1000
Johnnie Walker Double Black	600
Johnnie Walker Black Label	400
Royal Salute 21 YRS	1800
Chivas Regal 18 YRS	1000
Chivas Regal 12 YRS	750

# SINGLE MALT

800
750
1000

# IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson Reserve	750
Jameson	350
Bushmills	350

# **BOURBON WHISKEY**

Jack Daniels	500
Jim Beam	300

# GIN

Gilbey's	300
Tanqueray No.10	600
Hendricks	550
Bombay Sapphire	350
Gordons	300

### VODKA

Smirnoff Red	300
Grey Goose	600
Kettle One	300
Ciroc	500
Absolute	350

# COGNAC

Martell XO	2900
Hennessey VSOP	1200
Martell VSOP	1200
Remy martin VSOP	1200
Courvoisier VSOP	1200

# **TEQUILA**

Patron	1100
Camino Gold	300
Camino clear	250

# RUM

Bacardi	250
Malibu	300
Captain Morgan	300
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold	300
Myers	400

# **APERITIFS**

Campari	250
Fernet Branca	500
Ricard	250
Pimms	250
Pernod	250

# VERMOUTHS

Martini Bianco	250
Martini Rosso	250
Cinzano Bianco	250
Cinzano Rosso	250

# LIQUEURS

Cointreau	450
Zappa Sambuca - Red	200
Zappa Sambuca - Blue	200
Crème de Menthe	350
Southern Comfort	350
Triple Sec	250
Kahlua	400
Jägermeister	400
Amaretto	300
Tia Maria	500
Grand Marnier	450
Sheridans	550
Drambuie	450
Amarula	300
Blue Curacao	250
Baileys	350

# CORDIAL

Lime Cordial		100
TEA & CC	) E E E E	

Masala Tea		300	
Hot Chocolate		300	
Herbal Tea Selection		350	
Espresso		300	
Cappuccino		300	
Latte		300	
Francuccino		400	

# WATER

300
400
200
300

# SOFT DRINKS

Bitter Lemon	200
Coke	200
Diet Coke	200
Fanta	200
Sprite	200
Soda Water	200
Tonic Water	200
Stoney	200
Ginger Ale	200

# **ENERGY DRINKS**

Red Bull	350

# **JUICES**

Passion Juice	300
Apple Juice	350
Orange Juice	300
Water Melon Juice	350
Mango Juice	260
Pineapple Juice	260
Cranberry Juice	350
Tomato Juice	450
Madafu	200

# **SMOOTHIES & SHAKES**

Strawberry Banana	400
Cucumber & Avocado	400
Caramel & Apple	400
Cucumber Ginger	400
Coconut Banana & Chocolate	400
Milkshake Strawberry, Vanilla, Chocolate	400

# CIGARETTES

Embassy	500
Dunhill	500
Sportsman	500
Match Box	50

# BEERS

Tusker Lager	400
Tusker Malt	400
Guarana	400
Guiness Stout	400
Pilsner	400
Smirnoff Ice	400
Snapp	400
Tusker Lite	400
White Cap	400
Hunters gold / dry	400
Kenyan original	400
Balozi	400
Tusker Cider	400
Savanna	400
Desperado	500
Heineken	500

# **CHAMPAGNE**

France

#### Moët Chandon Imperial Rosé 18500

The seductive palate of Moet Rose packs flavorful notes of red fruit, redcurrant, ripe berries.

France

#### 18500 Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut

Purity, freshness, and elegance are essential characteristics, expressed in this champagne.

France

#### 18500 Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

It manages to reconcile two opposing factors strength and silkiness - and to hold them in perfect balance with aromatic intensity and a lot of freshness.

#### SPARKLING

Italy

#### 4500 Fantinel Spumante Prosecco Extra-Dry

Delicate floral tones on the nose and a pleasurably soft, velvety mouthfeel.

Argentina

### San Felipe Extra Brut

4500

4000

The mouthfeel is fruity and well balanced with a delicate texture and notable notes of yeast.

### WHITE WINE

Argentina

Trumpeter - Sauvignon Blanc

Persistent aromas of citrus and freshly cut grass blend with herbaceous and tropical elements.

Australia

#### Hesketh Lost Weekend - Chardonnay 4000

Notes of buttered toast and brioche along with a slight creaminess neatly balance the citrus element.

South Africa

#### 4000 Bruce Jack - Sauvignon Blanc

Characteristic citrus aromas marry with peach and nectarine, which then lead to apple, gooseberry, lime and grapefruit on the palate.

Australia

4000 Yellow Tail - Moscato

It is Zingy and refreshing, bursting with passionfruit, kiwi, and sweet melon flavors.

# RED WINE

#### Hesketh Midday Somewhere - Shiraz 4000

Bright fruit notes of raspberries and black cherries lead into vanilla, tobacco and spice.

America

California Roots - Cabernet Sauvignon 4000

Rich dark fruit notes, along with some hints of chocolate and mint.

South Africa

Bruce Jack - Merlot 4000

Plenty of red fruit and medium tannins, it's soft and juicy on the palate and not too acidic.

Argentina

Pequeña Vasija - Malbec 4000

A deep red, soft and elegant Malbec with aromas of wild flowers, pepper, cherries and strawberries; Red fruit flavors. Easy to drink on any occasion.

# ROSÉ

#### Argentina

Trumpeter - Rose de Malbec 4000

Fresh red fruit notes (cherry, strawberry and gooseberry) slightly citric.

#### Australia

Yellow Tail - Pink Moscato

In the mouth the flavor is zingy and refreshing, bursting with ripe strawberries and red apple flavors.

South Africa

Bruce Jack - Blush

4000

4000

and flavours; stone fruit and tropical fruit notes.

### WINE BY GLASS

650 Red White 650 Rosé 650 SELECTION

### WHITE

Australia

6500 Parker Favourite Son - Pinot Grigio Very fully flavored yet light bodied. A fine, dry, mineral

palate with notes of white peach and citrus.

Italy

Sun Goddess - Pinot Grigio

It is full-bodied and velvety, with a pleasant acidity, soft tannins and a finish rich in mineral sensations.

France

Louis Latour Duet - Chardonnay Viognier 7500 Viognier and the purity of Chardonnay which creates a delicate, supple, and classically elegant wine.

# ROSÉ

Tormaresca Negroamaro Salento - Rosé 7500 On the nose, Calafuria offers fruity notes of peaches,

pink grapefruit and pomegranate.

Charles & Charles - Rosé

6500

7500

Aromatics lead with notes of bright citrus, wild raspberry and cherry, rose petal and lavender

# RED

6500 Santa Cristina Superiore - Sangiovese

Its palate is soft, mouth-filling with velvety tannins and a long savory finish.

France

Louis Latour Beaujolais Villages - Gamay 6500

The palate is round with smooth tannins and unveils black cherry, spice and nutmeg notes.

Argentina

Trumpeter Reserve - Malbec

The mouth feel is subtle, fine and sweet tannins with a long and lasting finish.

# **COCKTAILS**

Mojito

600

Mint springs, muddled with sugar and lime juice, with the addition of Bacardi topped with soda water. Garnished with mint springs.

Pinacolada

It's a standard cocktail made with Bacardi , Malibu , coconut milk and pineapple juice . served either blended or shaken with ice. garnished with pineapple wedge or maraschino cherry.

**Bloody Mary** 

700

650

Bloody Mary is a cocktail containing absolute vodka, tomato juice and combinations of spice an flavoring of Worcestershire sauce ,pepper, salt and tabasco . served in a high ball glass garnished with celery sticks.

Honeyed Old Fashion

700

The old fashioned is entirely a classic scotch whiskey of johnnie walker black label, honey and bitters.

Orange Vodka Martini

800

600

650

The perfect martini contains absolute vodka, triple sec and orange juice shaken with ice, served in martini glass, garnished with a orange zest.

Dawa

Honey and lime wedges muddled and mixed with Absolute vodka and lemon juice, served over crushed ice. A truly Kenyan classic.

Kilifi Sunrise

The Kilifi Sunrise is a cocktail made of Camino tequila. orange juice, and grenadine syrup and served unmixed in a high ball glass.

Silver Palm Blues

garnished with coconut flakes.

600 Absolute Vodka, Pineapple juice, coconut cream and blue curacao mixed and served in a cocktail glass and

Long Island Iced Tea

1200

Made with vodka, tequila, bacardi, gin, triple sec and lemon juice . build in a glass with ice , topped up with coke in a high ball glass . garnished with lemon zest.

**Cupid Sting** 

The cupid is a mixture of vodka Ketel one, pineapple juice, lemon juice with a pinch of salt.

## MOCKTAILS

Pineapple Cobbler

400

lime juice, sugar, pineapple juice and mint leaves shaken . Strained over ice in a high ball glass . Topped with soda water, garnished with mint leaves.

Silver Ice

400

A refreshing mixture of mango juice , passion juice with a scoop of vanilla ice cream blended together.

Passion Pal

400

Contains passion juice, muddled with sugar syrup lime juice and mint shaken, strained over ice, topped with soda water. garnished with passion fruit.

All prices are in Kenya Shillings & are inclusive of VAT, Catering Levy and Service Charge